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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area IR League Men's Capital Team Big Ugly Brewing Jersey 

Coach Chris Ahlert Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Chris Ahlert   No. 2

Brandon Johnson   No. 32

Brian Painter   No. 18
Stephen Hollowell   No. 10

Corey Loman   No. 8

Brian Hutton   No. 00

Blake Milles   No. 3

Bradley Kennon   No. 24

Donnie Hutton   No. 12

Greg Millner Jr.   No. 69 

Seth K.   No. 13

Robert Gastler   No. 19 

Lance Dean   No. 16

Billy Simmons   No. 14

Michael Cotterell   No. 31

Tyler Cotterell   No. 1

Danny Graver  No. 20
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area IR League Men's Capital Team GOYE Jersey 

Coach Tommie Smith Sr. Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Todd P.   No. 88

James Dotson   No. 20 

Trey Smith   No. 8

Kick Ritter   No. 23

Charles Fann   No. 12

Coopen Jones   No. 2

Adam Hodge   No. 18

Jared Harper   No. 3

Caleb Bailey   No. 24

Brian Beard   No. 27

Anthony Duez   No. 16

Andrew Duez  No. 

Floyd Smith Jr.   No. 1

Ryan Shook   No. 39

Greg  Beurd   No. 6

Jason Ewell   No. 7

Jordan Sergent   No. 9

Trent Smith   No. 25
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area IR League Men's Capital Team Backdoor Sliders Jersey 

Coach Chaz Brett Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Wayne Stone    No. 

Daniel C.    No. 

Sean Murray    No. 

Travis Cherry    No. 

Justin Hogg     No. 

Chris Davis    No. 

Robert Barefoot    No. 

Patrick Avery    No. 

Matt Roth    No. 

C. Maochna    No. 

Chaz Brett    No. 

Jeffrey Younkins    No. 

Jon Poteet    No. 
Connor Epley    No.
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area IR League Men's Capital Team Coast Sport Center Jersey 

Coach Bill Vick Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Needham Jones    No. 37

John Oneail     No. 45

Thomas Miller    No. 10 

James Ballance      No. 5

Ryan Ellis     No. 1

Chris Nelson    No. 00

James Marshall    No. 75

Matt Jordan    No. 7

William Caton    No. 25

Johnathan     No. 18

Garrett Marchand     No. 33

Lynnwood Shackleford     No. 42

Ryan Adcock   No. 52

Mitch Terry     No. 13

Christopher Ellis   No. 14

Andy Lezzi    No. 9

Charles Baugham    No. 2
Chester Miles     No. 22

Chol Kim     No.45
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area IR League Men's Capital Team O's Donuts Jersey 

Coach Brian Hartang Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Timothy Beckhart   No. 24

Chris Shively    No. 18 

Greg Shively    No. 22

Jason Coup   No. 

Jeremy Bordeaux No. 32

Corey Barker     No. 26

Grant Sivertson    No. 7

Jared Sivertson     No. 2

Mark Smith    No. 10

Andrew P.    No. 11

Michael Amory    No. 17

Charles McHenney     No. 00
Steven McHenney     No. 13

Wasley McCaw     No. 51

Lance Barker      No.16 

Brian Hartang    No. 21







.


